
Sheth T. J. Edu. Society's Sheth N.K.T.T. College of Commerce & Sheth J.T.T. College of Arts,
KharkarAli, Thane (W)

FEE STRUCTIJRE FORTHE ACADEMIC YEAR2O23-2024

Sr.

No.
Particulars

F.Y.B.COM./B.A. S.Y.B.COM./B.A.
GEN/
PHY,

IIANDI.

SC/ST/OBC

SBC/VJNT

SEBC/
RSMS
(EBC)

GEN/
PHY.

ITANDI.

SC/ST/OBC

SBC/VJNT

SEBC/
RSMS
(EBC)

(Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.) (RsJ (Rs.) (Rs.)

1 Tuition Fees 800 800
2 YuvaRaksha Group Insurance Fee 50 50 50 50

3 Students Welfare Fund 50 50 50 50

4 Admission Processing 200 200 200 200
5 Vice-Chancellor's Fund 20 20 20 20 20 20

6 Library Fees 200 200 200 200
7 GymkhanaFees 400 400 400 400
8 Other Fees 200 200 200 200
9 Extra Curricular Activity 50 50 50 50
l0 University Sports & Cultural Activity 30 30 30 30

Magazine Fees 100 100 100 100

2 ID &LibraryCardFees 50 50 50 50

3 E - Charges 20 20 20 20 20 20
4 E - Suvidha 50 50 50 50 50 50
5 Utility Fees 250 250 250 250 250 250
6 Development Fees 500 500 500 s00
7 Pro'iect Fees 200 200 200 200
I Disaster Reiief Fund 10 10 10 10 10 10

9 Alumni Association Fees 25 25 25 25 25 25
20 Enro\ment / Eli gibility F ees 221 220
2l Computer Practical Fees & Subiect Fees

22 Direct & Indirect Taxation (Sub. Fees)

23 Examination Fees 2243 2243 2243 2243 2243 2243
24 Examination Marksheet Fees 100 100 100 100 100 100
25 Exam Form Fees 20 20 20 20 20 20

26 Convocation Fees 0 0

27 University N.S.S. Unit Fee 10 10 10 10 10 10

28 Admission formFee 100 100 100
(A) 5798 2748 4998 5678 2848 4878

Refundable

29 LibraryDeposit 250 250
30 CautionMoney 150 150

(B) 400 400 0 0

Total (A + B) 6198 2748 5398 5678 2848 4878

l) Documents Verification Fees Rs.400/- will be charged from the students those who are not from Board ofhigher Secr,rndary Education in Maharashtra

2) Rs.250/- convocation fees for T.Y.students only as per the University of Mumbai.

3) Library Deposit & Caution Money will be charged from F.Y. and S.Y./T.Y. (Outsider) Students only.

4) Admission Fotm and Prospectus Fees Rs.100/- For F.Y. Classes

5) The above fees structure is subject to change as per University ofMumbai and Governhlent authorities (Any increase in the fees, students need to pay
as per the circular)

6) Examination fees will be returened by District Scocial welfare office, Thane to SC/OBC/SBC/VJ/NT category students after fulfilhnent of the due
procedure for online lieeship / scholarship form by the student.
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Sheth T. J. Edu. Society's ShethN.I(T.T. College of Commerce & Sheth J.T.T. College of Arts,
IGarkar AIi, Thane (W)

FEE STRUCTI]RJ FORTHE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024

l) Documents Verification Fees Rs.400/- will be charged from the students those u'ho are not from Board ofhigher Secondary Education in Maharashtra

2) Rs.250l convmation fees for T.Y.students only as per the Univelsity of Mumbai.

3) Library Dcposit & Caution Moncy will bc chargcd from F.Y. and S.Y./T.Y. (Outsidcr) Srudcnts only.

4) Adrnission Form and Prospectus Fees Rs.100/- For F.Y. Classes

5) The above fees structure is subject to change as per University ofMumbai md Govcrntmcnt authoritics (Any incrcasc in thc fccs, studcnts nccd to pay
as per the circular)

6) Examination fees will be returened by District Scocial welfare office, Thane to SC/OBC/SBC/VJ/NT category students after fulfillment ofthe due
procedure for online freeship i scholarship form by the student.

\ISION.COMMITTED AND PERS UASI'/E EFFORTS TOIYARD S HOLISTIC E DUCATION

Sr.

No.
Particulars

TYBCOM
(Export & LP.)

TYBCOM
mputer & I

Gen./
Phv.
Handi.

SC/ST/
OBC/SBC

A/JNT

SEBC
/RSMS
(EBC)

Gen,/
Phv.
Handi.

SC/ST/
OBC/SBC

A/JNT

SEBC
/RSMS
(EBC)

(Rs) (Rs)
1 Tuition Fees 800 800

2 Yuva Raksha Group Insurance Fee 50 50 50 50

3 Students Welfare Fund 50 50 50 50

4 Admission Processing 200 200 200 200

5 Vice-Chancellor's Fund 20 20 20 20 20 20

6 Library Fees 200 200 200 200

7 GvrnkhanaFees 400 400 400 400

8 C)ther Fees 200 200 200 200

9 Extra Curricular Activity 50 50 50 50

0 University Sports & Cultural Activity 30 30 30 30

Magazine Fees 100 100 100 100

2 lD & Library Card Fees 50 50 50 50

J .b - Uharges 20 20 20 20 20 20

4 E - Suvidha 50 50 50 50 50 50

5 utility Fees 250 2s0 250 250 250 250

6 Development Fees 500 500 s00 s00

7 Proiect Fees

8 Disaster ReliefFund 10 10 10 10 t0 10

9 Alumni Association Fees 25 25 25 25 25 25

20 Enrolment / Elieibility Fees

2t Computer Practical Fees & Subiect Fees 1 800 1 800 1 800

22 Direct & lndirect Taxation (Sub. Fees) 300 300 300

23 Examination Fees (1042 + 1094) 2243 2243 2243 2243 2243 2243

24 Examination Marksheet Fees 100 100 100 100 100 r00
25 Hxam Form -Fees 20 20 20 20 20 20

26 Convocation Fees 250 250 250 250 250 250
27 University N.S.S. Unit Fee 10 10 10 10 l0 10

28 Admrssion t'orm lee 100 100 100 100 100 100

(A) 5728 3098 4928 7828 5198 7028
Refundable

29 Library Deposit

30 CautionMoney
(B) 0 0 0 0

Total (A + B) 5728 3098 4928 7828 51 98 7028



Sr.
No.

Particulars

TYBCOM
(Exnort & Taxation)

TYBCOM
(Computer & I.P.)

Gen./
Phv'
Handi.

SC/ST/
OBC/SBC/

VJNT

SEBC
IRSMS
(EBC)

Gen./
Phv'
Handi.

SC/STi
OBC/SBC

/V.TNT

SEBC
/RSMS
(EBC)

(Rs) (Rs.)

I TuitionFees 800 800

2 Yuva Raksha Group Insurance Fee 50 50 50 50

3 Students Welfare Fund 50 50 50 50

4 Admission Processing 200 200 200 200

5 Vice-Chancellor's Fund 20 20 20 20 20 20

6 Library Fees 200 200 200 200

7 GymkhanaFees 400 400 400 400

8' Other Fees 200 200 200 200

9 Extra Curricular Activity 50 50 50 50

0 University Sports & Cultural Activify 30 30 30 30

Magazine Fees 100 100 100 100

2 ID & Library Card Fees 50 50 50 50

3 E - Charges 20 20 20 20 20 20

4 E - Suvidha 50 50 50 50 50 50

5 utiliryFees 250 250 250 250 250 250

6 Development Fees 500 500 500 500

7 Proiect Fees

8 Disaster ReliefFund 10 l0 10 10 10 10

9 Alumni Association Fees 25 25 25 25 25 25

20 Enrolment / Elieibility Fees

1 Computer Practical Fees & Subiect Fees 1800 I 800 1 800

22 Direct & Indirect Taxation (Sub. Fees) 300 300 300
23 Examination Fees (1042 + 1094) 2243 2243 2243 2243 2243 2243

24 Examination Marksheet Fees 100 100 100 100 100 100

25 ExamFormFees 20 20 20 20 20 20

26 Convocation Fees 250 2s0 2s0 250 250 250

27 University N.S.S. Unit Fee l0 10 10 l0 10 10

28 Admission form Fee 100 100 100 100 100 i00
(A) 6028 3398 s228 7528 4898 6128

Refundable
29 Library Deposit

30 CautionMoney
(B) 0 0 0 0

Total (A + B) 6028 3398 5228 7528 4898 6128

Sheth T. J. Edu. Society's Sheth N.K.T.T. College of Comerce & Sheth J.T.T. College of Arts,
KharkarAIi, Thane (W)

FEE STRUCTI]RE FORTIIE ACADEMIC YEAR2O23.2O24

l) Documents Verification Fees Rs.400l u.ill be charged from the students those who are not from Board ofhigher Secondary Education in Maharashtra

2) Rs.250/- convocation fees for T.Y.students only as per the University ofMunbai.

3) Library Dcposit & Caution Money will be charged flom F.Y. and S.Y./T.Y. (Outsider) Students only.

4) Admission Fonn and Prospectus Fees Rs.100/- For F.Y. Classes

5) The above fees structure is subject to changc as pcr Univcrsity ofMumbai md Govemtment authorities (Any increase in the fees, students need to pay
as per the circular

6) Examination fees will be returcned by District Scocial welfare offrce, Thane to SC/OBC/SBCiVJ/NT category students after fult'rllment ofthe due
procedure for online fieeship / scholrship form by the student.
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Sheth T. J. Edu. Society's Sheth N.ICT.T. College of Commerce & Sheth J.T.T. College of Arts,
Kharkar Ali, Thane (W)

I'EE STRUCTT]RE FORTHE ACADEMIC YEAR2023-2024
(Aidsd)

Sr.
No.

Particulars
T.Y.B.A

Gen./Phy.Handi.
SC/ST/

OBC/SBCA/JNT
SEBC/

RSMS(EBC)

(Rs)
1 Tuition Fees 800

2 Yuva Raksha Group Insurance Fee 50 50

J Students Welfare Fund 50 50

4 Admission Processing 200 200

5 Vice-Chancellor's Fund 20 20 20

6 Library Fees 200 200
7 Gymkhana Fees 400 400
8 Other Fees 200 200
9 Extra Curricular Activitv 50 50

10 University Sports & Cultural Activity 30 30

11 Magazne Fees 100 100

t2 ID & Library Card Fees 50 50

l3 E - Charges 20 20 20
14 E - Suvidha 50 50 50

15 Utility Fees 250 250 250
t6 Development Fees 500 500
t7 Proiect Fees 200 200
l8 Disaster Relief Fund 10 t0 10

19 Alumni Association Fees 25 25 25

20 Enrolment / Elieibilitv Fees

2l Computer Practical Fees & Subject Fees

22 Direct & Indirect Taxation (Sub. Fees)

23 Examination Fees (1042 + 1094) 2243 2243 2243
24 Examination Marksheet Fees 100 100 100

25 Exam Form Fees 20 20 20
26 Convocation Fees 250 250 250
27 University N.S.S. Unit Fee l0 10 l0
28 Admission formFee 100 100 100

(A) 5928 3098 5128

Refundable
29 LibraryDeposit
30 Caution Money

(B) 0 0

Total (A + B) s928 3098 5128

l) Documents Verification Fees Rs.400/- will be charged from the students those who are not fi'om Board ofhigher Secondary Education in Maharashtra

2) Rs.250/- convocation fees for T.Y.studelts only as per the University of Mumbai.

3) Library Deposit & Caution Money will be charged from F.Y. and S.Y./T.Y. (Outsider) Students only.

4) Admission Form and Prospectus Fees Rs. I 00/- For F.Y. Classes

5) Thc abovc fccs structurc is subject to change as per University ofMumbai and Govemtrnent authorities (Any incrcase in the fees, students nccd to pay
as per the circular)

6)Examinationfeeswillbereturened byDistrictScocialwelfareoffice,ThanetoSC/OBC/SBC/VJ/NT categorystudentsaflerfulfillmentofthedue
procedure for online freeship / scholarship form by the student.

YISION-COMMITTED AND PERSUASIVE EFFORTS TOWARDS HOLISTIC EDUCATION


